OCB   Open Circulating Bath
Open Circulating Bath, with Timer and Safety Thermostat
- Suitable for Several Applications and Samples
- Different Kinds of Test Tubes Supported
- With 5 or 7-liter Bath Tank
The open circulating bath is a widely used instrument, suitable for different applications and kinds of samples
treatment. VELP OCB can reach 105 °C, with 1 °C steps, and can be combined with different operating
accessories in order to satisfy any requirements and ensure reliable results.

Overall Weight: 5-liter Bath Tank - 4.2 kg (9.2 lb)
7-liter Bath Tank - 4.5 kg (9.9 lb)
Ordering information
Code No
Description
F40300240 OCB 230 V
F40310240 OCB 115 V
A00000090 5-Liter Polycarbonate Bath Tank
A00000091 7-Liter Polycarbonate Bath Tank
A00000092 20-position Rack for Ø 17mm Tubes
A00000093 36-position Rack for Eppendorf Tubes (Ø 11mm)
A00000094 7-position Rack for  Ø 29mm Tubes